10 Day Eastern Caribbean Cruise

Round Trip from Ft. Lauderdale — March 7-17, 2024

The Enchanted Princess

Enjoy the warm winter temps of the

CRUISE ITINERARY Eastern Caribbean this March! Balcony

Thu. Mar. 7- Ft. Lauderdale. FL prices start at only $1,399 per person,
double occupancy.* Drinks, Wi-Fi &

Eri, Mar 8- Princess Cays, Bahamas | oratyitiy packages available. Round trip

Sat, Mar 9- At Sea airfare and pre-night hotel in Fort

Sun. Mar 10- St. Thomas. V.I Lauderdale arranged from any airport.
Book Today!

Mon, Mar 11- 5t. Maarten *Taxes & Port Fees: $202 additional p/p.

~

Tues, Mar 12- Antigua

Wed, Mar 13- St. Kitts

Thurs, Mar 14- Tortola, British V.1.
Friday, Mar 15- At Sea

Sat, Mar 16- At Sea

Sun, Mar 17- Ft. Lauderdale, FL

"

Call (760) 320-3009 or email:

letsgotravelkathy@gmail.com




